Austell, GA 30168

INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR LEASE

142,785 SF

Available Space 142,785 SF

Office SF 14,276 SF

Clear Height 24' minimum

Column Spacing 40' x 40'

Dock Doors
(30) dock doors; (12) pit 
levelers and (2) 
edge-of-dock levelers

Car Parking Spaces One hundred twenty-one 
(121) spaces

Trailer Parking Thirty-four (34) spaces

Electrical Service 277/480V, 2,500A

Sprinkler ESFR

Lighting LED Motion Sensor

Prologis Riverside

220 The Bluffs
Austell, GA 30168

TOTAL BUILDING:       142,785 SF
SUITE AREA:            142,785 SF